10:30

11:00

11:45

12:30

13:10

13:30

14:30

15:00

16:10

18:00

PROGRAMME

of events

/\
BEAUFORT

POLO CLUB

P

SUNDAY 10™ JUNE

Gates Open — Country Fair and attractions commence
Gundog Demonstration by Mullenscote Dog Training Centre
Falconry Display by Ben Long — The Falconry School

Gundog Demonstration by Mullenscote Dog Training Centre
Polo Demonstration by Beaufort Polo Club

Javier Novillo Astrada U15 Cup Final : Polo Match

Parade of Hounds

Maserati Charity Polo Trophy:
Maserati v Dhamani 1969

Presentation of Prizes

Close

MASERATI

CHARITY POLO TROPHY

% X
DHAMANI %

1969 1A MARTINA: MASERATI




