PROGRAMME

of events



SUNDAY 10TH JUNE

10:30	Gates Open – Country Fair and attractions commence
11:00	Gundog Demonstration by Mullenscote Dog Training Centre
11:45	Falconry Display by Ben Long – The Falconry School
12:30	Gundog Demonstration by Mullenscote Dog Training Centre
13:10	Polo Demonstration by Beaufort Polo Club
13:30	Javier Novillo Astrada U15 Cup Final : Polo Match
14:30	Parade of Hounds
15:00	Maserati Charity Polo Trophy: Maserati v Dhamani 1969
16:10	Presentation of Prizes
18:00	Close

